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NAU vs KU and NCU - 1/11/2019

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKANS-MV1 1:43.83

Manning, Manon 19 Steward, Kate A 18

Witt, Kaitlyn N 18 Straight, Carly R 21

26.47 29.34 23.0524.97

ANAU-AZ2 1:44.94

O'Connor, Sarah J 20 Williams, Hope A 19

Nichols, Maranda A 20 Rodriguez, Elisa A 19

26.96 29.42 23.0625.50

BKANS-MV3 1:45.16

Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A 20Downey, Haley F 20

Bishop, Haley E 21 Nusbaum, Jenny F 20

26.59 29.21 23.4325.93

ANC-CO4 1:47.20

Moore, Maddy 18 Herrera, Leilani T 21

Depooter, Nicole 18 Hamel, Emily L 21

26.52 30.20 23.8126.67

CKANS-MV5 x1:48.94

Blose, Dewi T 18 Flanagan, Ellie E 19

Schlies, Katy N 21 Sieperda, Taylor E 22

27.25 31.00 23.9926.70

BNAU-AZ6 1:50.22

Hazel, Lauren M 19 Foster, Clara 19

Seidl, Maddie M 19 Schmidt, Andrea D 21

27.61 30.75 25.2826.58

CNAU-AZ7 x1:51.42

Seiber, Samantha J 20 Nelson, Abigail J 18

Bier, Kate S 20 Hick, Alice T 21

28.22 30.71 25.6526.84

BNC-CO8 1:55.41

Salanitro, Brianna J 21 Greiner, Chloe 18

Stauber, Hayley 19 Tymoszuk, Stephanie M 20

29.06 31.50 25.5729.28

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Blomquist, Crissie E1 10:27.87

26.95 29.84 31.1930.44

31.17 31.46 31.49 31.57

31.53 31.63 31.71 31.74

31.97 32.13 32.16 32.12

32.24 32.33 32.37 31.83

KANS-MV 22Walker, Libby J2 10:34.33

28.57 30.64 31.6430.95

31.56 31.55 31.62 31.91

31.90 32.13 32.37 32.19

32.35 32.17 32.49 32.47

32.51 32.26 31.89 31.16

NAU-AZ 23King, Monique Z3 10:38.84

29.02 31.36 31.5031.21

31.35 31.36 31.47 31.46

31.57 31.56 31.89 32.00

32.13 32.68 32.65 32.90

33.08 33.22 33.20 33.23

NAU-AZ 19Milewski, Sam R4 10:42.78

29.03 31.61 32.3532.34

32.27 32.57 32.44 32.53

32.46 32.50 32.48 32.65

32.55 32.68 32.37 32.03

32.07 32.20 32.26 31.39

KANS-MV 18Callahan, Katie A5 10:45.52

28.27 31.11 31.8831.78

31.85 32.14 32.29 32.32

32.71 32.65 32.61 32.75

32.89 33.07 33.11 33.17

33.25 33.38 32.96 31.33

NAU-AZ 18Villeda, Astrid R6 10:47.54

29.24 31.87 32.0532.21

32.00 32.22 32.11 32.18

32.23 32.65 32.34 32.95

33.33 32.84 32.86 33.01

33.29 32.92 32.47 32.77

NC-CO 21Stover, Katie E7 10:51.22

28.58 31.78 32.5332.93

32.47 32.92 33.14 32.98

32.89 32.98 32.76 33.11

33.09 33.13 32.88 32.94

32.85 32.77 32.82 31.67

NC-CO 19Johnson, Holli A8 10:52.33

29.92 32.31 32.3832.35

32.55 32.59 32.61 32.79

32.72 32.94 32.98 32.90

33.01 33.08 33.11 33.19

33.07 32.99 33.01 31.83

NC-CO 18Austin, Anna9 11:06.41

29.23 31.50 32.4031.89

32.77 32.94 33.64 33.02

33.90 33.15 33.43 34.57

34.69 34.12 34.52 34.01

34.63 34.51 34.43 33.06

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Nusbaum, Jenny F1 1:50.99

26.18 27.85 28.6928.27

KANS-MV 18Campbell, Claire E2 1:52.42

26.20 28.10 29.4428.68

KANS-MV 19Parrish, Lauryn L3 1:54.01

27.22 29.08 28.5029.21

NAU-AZ 18Smith, Katherine M4 1:55.64

26.82 29.31 29.9429.57

NC-CO 19Robertson, Sunneva5 1:57.53

27.63 29.81 29.7730.32

NC-CO 21Kis, Petra6 1:57.55

27.15 29.68 30.2230.50

NAU-AZ 21Hick, Alice T7 1:57.84

28.07 30.86 29.3829.53

NAU-AZ 20Nichols, Maranda A8 1:59.52

27.70 30.85 30.6430.33

NAU-AZ 21Spielman, Erin K9 x2:00.34

28.04 30.61 30.4231.27

NC-CO 22Kimura, Sydney M10 2:03.53

27.74 31.04 32.9531.80

KANS-MV 21Pino, Cassaundra E--- X1:55.24

26.65 29.41 29.5929.59

KANS-MV 20Schultz, Caroline T--- X2:00.05

27.86 30.23 30.7431.22

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A1 56.26

27.74 28.52

NC-CO 18Moore, Maddy2 57.32

27.61 29.71

KANS-MV 19Manning, Manon3 58.19

28.79 29.40

NAU-AZ 20O'Connor, Sarah J4 58.63

28.71 29.92

NAU-AZ 21Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M5 58.82

29.04 29.78

KANS-MV 18Blose, Dewi T6 59.19

28.83 30.36

NAU-AZ 19Hazel, Lauren M7 1:00.21

28.77 31.44

NC-CO 21Salanitro, Brianna J8 1:01.87

30.25 31.62

NC-CO 20Wilson, Michaelann T9 1:04.00

31.24 32.76

NC-CO 19Stauber, Hayley10 x1:05.80

31.64 34.16

KANS-MV 18Horne, Sydnie L--- X58.24

27.93 30.31

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 18Steward, Kate A1 1:04.51

30.64 33.87

KANS-MV 20Downey, Haley F2 1:04.60

30.69 33.91

NAU-AZ 19Williams, Hope A3 1:04.85

30.25 34.60

NC-CO 21Herrera, Leilani T4 1:06.62

31.20 35.42

KANS-MV 18Witt, Kaitlyn N5 1:06.82

31.63 35.19

NAU-AZ 18Nelson, Abigail J6 1:07.57

31.63 35.94

NAU-AZ 20Seiber, Samantha J7 1:07.76

31.55 36.21

NAU-AZ 19Foster, Clara8 x1:07.77

31.99 35.78

NC-CO 18Greiner, Chloe9 1:09.29

33.00 36.29

NAU-AZ 22Takach, Sarah A10 x1:09.60

32.73 36.87

NC-CO 19Robertson, Sunneva11 1:15.48

35.65 39.83
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#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 21Schmidt, Andrea D1 2:05.76

27.83 31.53 33.6932.71

KANS-MV 19Olsen, Greta M2 2:06.79

27.89 32.53 33.0833.29

KANS-MV 19Flanagan, Ellie E3 2:07.13

29.03 31.95 33.6632.49

NAU-AZ 19McDonagh, Niamh E4 2:07.88

28.60 32.48 33.6433.16

NAU-AZ 19Seidl, Maddie M5 2:07.89

28.87 32.26 33.7133.05

KANS-MV 18Riekhof, Paige C6 2:10.07

29.56 32.67 34.4533.39

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S7 x2:11.67

28.67 32.75 35.9434.31

NC-CO 18Austin, Anna8 2:12.01

30.02 33.25 34.5034.24

NAU-AZ 20Bier, Kate S9 x2:12.61

29.38 33.78 34.7934.66

KANS-MV 21Schlies, Katy N10 x2:15.05

29.51 33.76 36.1935.59

NC-CO 19Johnson, Holli A11 2:19.53

31.29 35.60 36.4736.17

NC-CO 21Peterson, Hallie P12 2:20.94

31.97 35.79 36.5136.67

NAU-AZ 20Dinch, Natalie R13 x2:22.67

29.74 35.62 39.8237.49

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 19Rodriguez, Elisa A1 23.46

KANS-MV 21Bishop, Haley E2 23.77

KANS-MV 22Sieperda, Taylor E3 23.94

KANS-MV 21Straight, Carly R4 24.05

NC-CO 21Hamel, Emily L5 24.06

NC-CO 18Depooter, Nicole6 24.69

NAU-AZ 21Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M7 25.02

NAU-AZ 21Spielman, Erin K8 25.08

NAU-AZ 19Foster, Clara9 x25.50

NAU-AZ 18Nelson, Abigail J10 x25.78

NC-CO 20Wilson, Michaelann T11 26.31

NC-CO 20Tymoszuk, Stephanie M12 x26.43

NC-CO 19Stauber, Hayley13 x26.79

KANS-MV 19Petrosino, Franki P--- X24.85

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KANS-MV 25Xu, Vicky1 324.65

NAU-AZ 21Kurach, Tonya2 302.75

NAU-AZ 21Torrente, Christina3 299.75

NAU-AZ 19Cheetham, Jenny E4 275.80

NAU-AZ 19Sharrer, Emily F5 x262.00

NAU-AZ 22Payne, Olivia V6 x251.95

NAU-AZ 18Jones, Alyssa M7 x248.50

NAU-AZ 19Conn, Katie A8 x231.55

NC-CO 18Llona, Celeste9 228.50

NC-CO 20Coffee, Keeley C10 177.20

KANS-MV 20Charapich, Peri E--- X228.75

KANS-MV 19Grass, Alison I--- X223.20

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Nusbaum, Jenny F1 50.99

24.81 26.18

NAU-AZ 19Rodriguez, Elisa A2 51.73

24.83 26.90

KANS-MV 22Sieperda, Taylor E3 52.87

25.13 27.74

KANS-MV 21Straight, Carly R4 52.95

25.69 27.26

NAU-AZ 20Nichols, Maranda A5 53.71

25.65 28.06

NC-CO 21Hamel, Emily L6 54.25

26.05 28.20

NAU-AZ 21Spielman, Erin K7 54.40

26.50 27.90

NC-CO 18Depooter, Nicole8 54.73

26.52 28.21

NC-CO 21Stover, Katie E9 55.55

26.48 29.07

NAU-AZ 20Dinch, Natalie R10 x57.09

27.12 29.97

NC-CO 20Tymoszuk, Stephanie M11 x57.40

27.78 29.62

KANS-MV 19Petrosino, Franki P--- X53.14

25.39 27.75

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 20Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A1 2:03.43

29.29 31.54 31.1531.45

KANS-MV 19Parrish, Lauryn L2 2:05.38

30.57 31.81 31.2131.79

KANS-MV 19Manning, Manon3 2:07.31

29.06 32.26 32.6733.32

NAU-AZ 21Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M4 2:08.70

30.39 32.01 33.1733.13

NAU-AZ 20O'Connor, Sarah J5 2:12.74

30.68 34.22 33.7334.11

NAU-AZ 19Hazel, Lauren M6 2:13.79

30.30 33.87 34.8334.79

NC-CO 21Salanitro, Brianna J7 2:15.24

32.00 34.15 34.5634.53

NC-CO 22Kimura, Sydney M8 2:18.93

32.04 35.17 35.9935.73

NC-CO 20Wilson, Michaelann T9 2:18.94

32.80 34.43 36.0835.63

KANS-MV 18Horne, Sydnie L--- X2:08.31

29.36 31.94 33.3333.68

KANS-MV 18Blose, Dewi T--- X2:08.41

29.87 32.49 32.5533.50

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 18Steward, Kate A1 2:18.89

31.99 35.62 35.7235.56

KANS-MV 20Downey, Haley F2 2:20.31

31.51 35.55 36.8036.45

NC-CO 21Herrera, Leilani T3 2:27.30

32.70 37.66 38.4538.49

NAU-AZ 19McDonagh, Niamh E4 2:28.07

33.55 37.46 38.8238.24

NAU-AZ 22Takach, Sarah A5 2:29.38

34.12 37.88 39.0538.33

NC-CO 21Kis, Petra6 2:30.14

32.97 37.15 41.1338.89

NAU-AZ 19Williams, Hope A7 2:31.15

32.61 38.02 41.0439.48

KANS-MV 19Flanagan, Ellie E8 2:32.16

34.81 38.41 39.9838.96

NAU-AZ 20Seiber, Samantha J9 x2:32.19

34.16 39.21 40.2238.60

NAU-AZ 18Smith, Katherine M10 x2:32.61

33.70 38.07 41.4339.41

NC-CO 18Greiner, Chloe11 2:32.98

34.33 38.93 39.8939.83

NAU-AZ 19Foster, Clara12 x2:33.01

34.71 38.73 39.6539.92

NAU-AZ 18Nelson, Abigail J13 x2:34.92

34.94 39.31 40.4240.25

KANS-MV 18Riekhof, Paige C--- X2:32.20

34.36 38.43 39.9639.45

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 18Campbell, Claire E1 5:04.54

27.84 29.94 30.9130.67

31.10 31.52 31.23 31.07

30.73 29.53

KANS-MV 20Blomquist, Crissie E2 5:06.70

27.17 29.96 31.1730.64

31.20 31.29 31.29 31.47

31.52 30.99

KANS-MV 22Walker, Libby J3 5:10.69

28.03 30.49 31.2131.18

31.47 31.79 32.17 31.77

32.01 30.57

NAU-AZ 23King, Monique Z4 5:11.16

28.16 30.47 31.1531.01

31.09 31.64 32.04 31.98

31.93 31.69

NAU-AZ 19Milewski, Sam R5 5:14.15

29.02 31.41 31.9031.87

31.85 31.68 31.79 32.03

31.96 30.64

NAU-AZ 18Villeda, Astrid R6 5:15.43

28.58 31.36 31.8332.03

31.64 32.32 32.43 32.26

32.28 30.70
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(#12  Women 500 Yard Free)

NAU-AZ 21Hick, Alice T7 x5:15.57

28.99 32.05 32.2432.42

32.49 31.52 32.17 31.53

31.48 30.68

NC-CO 21Stover, Katie E8 5:20.43

28.51 31.70 32.5232.47

32.37 32.51 32.65 32.48

33.18 32.04

NC-CO 19Johnson, Holli A9 5:20.94

29.34 32.10 32.1032.22

32.32 32.56 32.66 32.61

32.86 32.17

NC-CO 19Robertson, Sunneva10 5:24.42

29.60 32.11 32.6532.50

32.64 32.47 32.97 33.42

33.59 32.47

NC-CO 18Austin, Anna11 x5:25.99

28.21 31.36 32.3732.62

33.09 33.55 33.60 34.25

33.73 33.21

KANS-MV 18Callahan, Katie A--- X5:13.91

28.60 31.66 31.6932.14

31.96 32.01 31.97 31.99

31.61 30.28

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KANS-MV 19Olsen, Greta M1 56.88

27.00 29.88

KANS-MV 21Bishop, Haley E2 56.89

26.84 30.05

KANS-MV 18Witt, Kaitlyn N3 57.73

26.71 31.02

NC-CO 18Moore, Maddy4 58.12

27.15 30.97

NAU-AZ 21Schmidt, Andrea D5 58.57

27.03 31.54

NAU-AZ 19Seidl, Maddie M6 58.97

27.52 31.45

NAU-AZ 20Bier, Kate S7 59.63

28.07 31.56

KANS-MV 21Schlies, Katy N8 x1:00.04

27.70 32.34

NAU-AZ 19Hazel, Lauren M9 x1:01.24

27.83 33.41

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S10 x1:01.73

28.58 33.15

NAU-AZ 20Dinch, Natalie R11 x1:02.36

28.74 33.62

NC-CO 19Stauber, Hayley12 1:03.92

29.46 34.46

KANS-MV 21Pino, Cassaundra E--- X58.47

27.19 31.28

KANS-MV 20Schultz, Caroline T--- X59.91

28.31 31.60

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

KANS-MV 25Xu, Vicky1 392.80

NAU-AZ 21Kurach, Tonya2 298.80

NAU-AZ 21Torrente, Christina3 290.95

NAU-AZ 19Cheetham, Jenny E4 280.35

NAU-AZ 18Jones, Alyssa M5 x264.30

NAU-AZ 22Payne, Olivia V6 x261.90

NAU-AZ 19Sharrer, Emily F7 x240.10

NAU-AZ 19Conn, Katie A8 x237.25

KANS-MV 20Charapich, Peri E9 231.60

NC-CO 18Llona, Celeste10 221.85

KANS-MV 19Grass, Alison I11 192.45

NC-CO 20Coffee, Keeley C12 171.90

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 19McDonagh, Niamh E1 2:07.65

28.00 32.41 30.0237.22

KANS-MV 18Steward, Kate A2 2:07.70

28.73 34.05 29.5635.36

NC-CO 21Kis, Petra3 2:12.74

29.18 33.75 30.7539.06

NC-CO 18Greiner, Chloe4 2:13.66

29.45 33.99 31.2039.02

NAU-AZ 20Seiber, Samantha J5 2:16.34

28.64 35.87 33.2338.60

NAU-AZ 19Seidl, Maddie M6 2:17.14

28.81 35.44 32.4340.46

NAU-AZ 22Takach, Sarah A7 x2:18.21

29.21 36.95 32.7839.27

NAU-AZ 18Villeda, Astrid R8 x2:18.29

29.78 36.43 31.8940.19

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S9 x2:19.09

29.20 36.59 32.1241.18

NC-CO 21Herrera, Leilani T10 2:21.49

30.09 36.51 34.6840.21

NAU-AZ 20Bier, Kate S11 x2:21.55

29.37 36.97 32.9142.30

NC-CO 22Kimura, Sydney M12 x2:23.90

30.73 36.56 33.1743.44

KANS-MV 20Amato-Hanner, Elizabeth A--- X2:08.99

28.30 32.56 30.3637.77

KANS-MV 20Downey, Haley F--- X2:10.39

28.58 35.21 30.3436.26

KANS-MV 21Pino, Cassaundra E--- X2:11.01

27.55 33.95 30.3139.20

KANS-MV 18Riekhof, Paige C--- X2:11.81

27.97 34.50 30.7038.64

KANS-MV 21Schlies, Katy N--- X2:16.34

28.35 36.27 32.0339.69

KANS-MV 19Flanagan, Ellie E--- X2:16.92

28.99 36.58 32.6738.68

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKANS-MV1 3:29.10

Bishop, Haley E 21 Nusbaum, Jenny F 20

Sieperda, Taylor E 22 Straight, Carly R 21

25.38 52.59 51.4624.44

24.40 52.43 24.77 52.62

ANAU-AZ2 3:31.96

Rodriguez, Elisa A 19 Smith, Katherine M 18

Nichols, Maranda A 20 Spielman, Erin K 21

25.09 52.14 53.7325.74

25.10 53.01 25.44 53.08

ANC-CO3 3:36.92

Hamel, Emily L 21 Depooter, Nicole 18

Kis, Petra 21 Moore, Maddy 18

26.07 55.17 54.5625.71

25.70 53.98 25.05 53.21

BNAU-AZ4 3:38.98

O'Connor, Sarah J 20 Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M 21

Hick, Alice T 21 Milewski, Sam R 19

25.97 54.16 54.3525.35

26.52 55.26 26.32 55.21

BNC-CO5 3:50.10

Robertson, Sunneva 19 Johnson, Holli A 19

Kimura, Sydney M 22 Austin, Anna 18

27.21

27.76 59.23 26.19 54.98

BKANS-MV--- X3:30.90

Campbell, Claire E 18 Manning, Manon 19

Petrosino, Franki P 19 Parrish, Lauryn L 19

25.47 52.45 53.8925.81

25.32 52.66 25.01 51.90

CKANS-MV--- X3:40.42

Blose, Dewi T 18 Horne, Sydnie L 18

Schultz, Caroline T 20 Blomquist, Crissie E 20

26.13 55.09 55.0226.10

26.62 55.57 26.03 54.74


